
1

薬剤注入作業条件因子表

傾 斜

緩-1
中-2
急-3 （㎞） (分)

1 215 ニ 2 5.0 6
2 219 ロ 3 5.2 4
3 225 ロ 2 5.9 4
4 229 ほ1 2 4.3 4
5 230 と2 2 5.1 2
6 231 い1 2 6.6 2
7 231 ち 2 6.8 4
8 231 ニ 2 6.1 4
9 237 へ 3 5.4 4
10 557 に 2 3.4 2
11 557 イ 3 2.7 2
12 562 り3 2 5.4 4
13 562 わ1 2 5.0 4
14 562 わ3 2 5.1 4
15 581 り2 1 2.2 2
16 581 る2 2 3.6 4
17 582 は2 1 2.6 4
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

記入
番号

林　小　班

通　勤

人員輸送車
片道距離

徒歩往復
所要時間



1

伐倒くん蒸作業条件因子表

傾斜

緩-1

中-2

急-3 （㎞） (分)

1 144 る3 2 16.1 30

2 205 り5 2 4.7 6

3 205 り6 2 4.7 6

4 205 り7 2 4.7 6

5 214 へ3 2 3.9 6

6 214 へ5 2 4.0 6

7 214 り 2 3.8 6

8 214 ハ 2 4.8 4

9 219 は1 2 5.8 4

10 219 ロ 2 5.2 4

11 225 へ 2 5.9 6

12 226 い2 2 6.2 2

13 229 ほ1 2 4.3 4

14 229 ろ 2 6.0 4

15 229 ト 2 6.0 4

16 230 は 2 5.7 4

17 230 と2 2 5.1 2

18 230 ち1 2 4.6 4

19 231 い1 2 6.6 2

20 231 ろ 2 6.3 4

21 231 は1 2 5.3 4

22 231 に2 2 5.9 4

23 231 に3 2 5.8 4

24 231 に4 2 5.4 4

25 231 へ2 2 7.2 4

26 231 ち 2 6.8 4

27 231 り2 2 6.8 4

28 231 り3 2 6.9 4

29 231 り5 2 7.0 4

30 231 り6 2 7.0 4

記入
番号

林　小　班
徒歩往復
所要時間

人員輸送車
片道距離

通　勤



2

伐倒くん蒸作業条件因子表

傾斜

緩-1

中-2

急-3 （㎞） (分)

記入
番号

林　小　班
徒歩往復
所要時間

人員輸送車
片道距離

通　勤

31 231 ハ 2 6.6 4

32 231 ニ 2 6.1 4

33 237 へ 3 5.4 4

34 237 ニ 2 5.4 6

35 238 い 2 6.3 4

36 238 ろ 2 5.9 4

37 340 は3 3 9.2 6

38 344 ろ2 1 10.1 6

39 557 に 2 3.4 2

40 557 イ 2 2.7 2

41 562 り3 2 5.4 4

42 562 わ1 2 5.0 4

43 578 に5 2 7.9 2

44 578 ほ1 2 8.0 4

45 578 ほ2 2 8.1 4

46 581 へ 2 2.6 2

47 581 と 2 2.5 2

48 581 り2 1 2.2 2

49 581 る2 2 3.6 4

50 582 は2 1 2.6 4

51 582 は3 1 3.0 4

52 582 に1 2 3.7 4

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60


