

薬剤注入作業条件因子表

1

記入番号	林 小 班	傾 斜 緩-1 中-2 急-3	通 勤	
			人員輸送車 片道距離 (km)	徒歩往復 所要時間 (分)
1	215 ニ	2	5.0	6
2	219 ロ	3	5.2	4
3	225 ロ	2	5.9	4
4	229 ほ1	2	4.3	4
5	230 と2	2	5.1	2
6	231 い1	2	6.6	2
7	231 ち	2	6.8	4
8	231 ニ	2	6.1	4
9	237 へ	3	5.4	4
10	557 に	2	3.4	2
11	557 イ	3	2.7	2
12	562 り3	2	5.4	4
13	562 わ1	2	5.0	4
14	562 わ3	2	5.1	4
15	581 り2	1	2.2	2
16	581 る2	2	3.6	4
17	582 は2	1	2.6	4
18				
19				
20				
21				
22				
23				
24				
25				
26				
27				
28				
29				
30				

伐倒くん蒸作業条件因子表

1

記入番号	林 小 班	傾斜 緩-1 中-2 急-3	通 勤	
			人員輸送車 片道距離 (km)	徒歩往復 所要時間 (分)
1	144 る3	2	16.1	30
2	205 り5	2	4.7	6
3	205 り6	2	4.7	6
4	205 り7	2	4.7	6
5	214 へ3	2	3.9	6
6	214 へ5	2	4.0	6
7	214 り	2	3.8	6
8	214 ハ	2	4.8	4
9	219 は1	2	5.8	4
10	219 口	2	5.2	4
11	225 へ	2	5.9	6
12	226 い2	2	6.2	2
13	229 ほ1	2	4.3	4
14	229 ろ	2	6.0	4
15	229 ト	2	6.0	4
16	230 は	2	5.7	4
17	230 と2	2	5.1	2
18	230 ち1	2	4.6	4
19	231 い1	2	6.6	2
20	231 ろ	2	6.3	4
21	231 は1	2	5.3	4
22	231 に2	2	5.9	4
23	231 に3	2	5.8	4
24	231 に4	2	5.4	4
25	231 へ2	2	7.2	4
26	231 ち	2	6.8	4
27	231 り2	2	6.8	4
28	231 り3	2	6.9	4
29	231 り5	2	7.0	4
30	231 り6	2	7.0	4

伐倒くん蒸作業条件因子表

2

記入番号	林 小 班	傾斜 緩-1 中-2 急-3	通 勤	
			人員輸送車 片道距離 (km)	徒歩往復 所要時間 (分)
31	231 ハ	2	6.6	4
32	231 ニ	2	6.1	4
33	237 ヘ	3	5.4	4
34	237 ニ	2	5.4	6
35	238 い	2	6.3	4
36	238 ろ	2	5.9	4
37	340 は3	3	9.2	6
38	344 ろ2	1	10.1	6
39	557 に	2	3.4	2
40	557 イ	2	2.7	2
41	562 り3	2	5.4	4
42	562 わ1	2	5.0	4
43	578 に5	2	7.9	2
44	578 ほ1	2	8.0	4
45	578 ほ2	2	8.1	4
46	581 ヘ	2	2.6	2
47	581 と	2	2.5	2
48	581 り2	1	2.2	2
49	581 る2	2	3.6	4
50	582 は2	1	2.6	4
51	582 は3	1	3.0	4
52	582 に1	2	3.7	4
53				
54				
55				
56				
57				
58				
59				
60				